PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Tariffs

RECEIVED

COVER SHEET FOR TARIFFS

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

P.S.C. KY NO. /

CANCELS P.S.C. KY. NO.

SOUTH HOPKINS WATER DISTRICT

DAWSON SPRINGS, KENTUCKY

Rates for funishing

water to users and customers in Hopkins and Caldwell Counties, Kentucky near Dawson Springs, Kentucky

FILED WITH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Issued July 16, 1971, Effective July 1, 1971

Issued by South Hopkins Water District

Chairman



## PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Tariffs

## RATE SCHEDULES

For South Hopkins Water District in Hopkins and Caldwell Counties, Kentucky, near and around Dawson Springs, Kentucky

P. S. C. NO. /

Original Sheet No. 1

South Hopkins Water District

01-80

## CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

APPLICABLE: Portions of Hopkins and Caldwell Counties, Kentucky near and around Dawson Springs, Charleston and St. Charles, Kentucky

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: All domestic and commercial customers and users

RATES: (See attached sheet)

MINIMUM CHARGE: \$5.00

DATE OF ISSUE - July /6 , 1971

DATE EFFECTIVE - July 1, 1971

ISSUED BY - Donald P. Allen, Chairman, South Hopkins Water District, 105 Sycamore Street, Dawson Springs, Kentucky 42408

ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF K.P.S.

ORDER NO. 353

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For South Hopkins Water District Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.	/	
Original	SHEET NO.	2
CANCELLING P		
	SHEET NO.	

South Hopkins Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

Domestic and	commercial customers and users of water	RATE PER UNIT
•		C1-80
First	2000 gallons per month	\$5.00 min. bill
Next	8000 gallons per 1000 gallons	1.50
Next	10000 gallons per 1000 gallons	1.25
Next	30000 gallons per 1000 gallons	1.00
All o	ver 50000 gallons per 1000 gallons	.60
Taping	Fee - \$200.00 per tap	

CHE COMMISSION
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE July /6 . 1971	DATE EFFECTIVE July 1971
ISSUED BY Donald P. Allen	TITLE Chairman
0 11	the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

I